
     School Vacation Calendar 2016/2017

2016 2016 2016 2016 2016 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017 2017

1 Mon 1 Thu 1 Sat 1 Tue 1 Thu 1 Sun 1 Wed 1 Wed 1 Sat 1 Mon 1 Thu 1 Sat

2 Tue 2 Fri 2 Sun 2 Wed 2 Fri 2 Mon 2 Thu 2 Thu 2 Sun 2 Tue 2 Fri 2 Sun

3 Wed 3 Sat 3 Mon 3 Thu 3 Sat 3 Tue 3 Fri 3 Fri 3 Mon 3 Wed 3 Sat 3 Mon

4 Thu 4 Sun 4 Tue 4 Fri 4 Sun 4 Wed 4 Sat 4 Sat 4 Tue 4 Thu 4 Sun 4 Tue

5 Fri 5 Mon 5 Wed 5 Sat 5 Mon 5 Thu 5 Sun 5 Sun 5 Wed 5 Fri 5 Mon 5 Wed

6 Sat 6 Tue 6 Thu 6 Sun 6 Tue 6 Fri 6 Mon 6 Mon 6 Thu 6 Sat 6 Tue 6 Thu

7 Sun 7 Wed 7 Fri 7 Mon 7 Wed 7 Sat 7 Tue 7 Tue 7 Fri 7 Sun 7 Wed 7 Fri

8 Mon 8 Thu 8 Sat 8 Tue 8 Thu 8 Sun 8 Wed 8 Wed 8 Sat 8 Mon 8 Thu 8 Sat

9 Tue 9 Fri 9 Sun 9 Wed 9 Fri 9 Mon 9 Thu 9 Thu 9 Sun 9 Tue 9 Fri 9 Sun

10 Wed 10 Sat 10 Mon 10 Thu 10 Sat 10 Tue 10 Fri 10 Fri 10 Mon 10 Wed 10 Sat 10 Mon

11 Thu 11 Sun 11 Tue 11 Fri 11 Sun 11 Wed 11 Sat 11 Sat 11 Tue 11 Thu 11 Sun 11 Tue

12 Fri 12 Mon 12 Wed 12 Sat 12 Mon 12 Thu 12 Sun 12 Sun 12 Wed 12 Fri 12 Mon 12 Wed

13 Sat 13 Tue 13 Thu 13 Sun 13 Tue 13 Fri 13 Mon 13 Mon 13 Thu 13 Sat 13 Tue 13 Thu

14 Sun 14 Wed 14 Fri 14 Mon 14 Wed 14 Sat 14 Tue 14 Tue 14 Fri 14 Sun 14 Wed 14 Fri

15 Mon 15 Thu 15 Sat 15 Tue 15 Thu 15 Sun 15 Wed 15 Wed 15 Sat 15 Mon 15 Thu 15 Sat

16 Tue 16 Fri 16 Sun 16 Wed 16 Fri 16 Mon 16 Thu 16 Thu 16 Sun 16 Tue 16 Fri 16 Sun

17 Wed 17 Sat 17 Mon 17 Thu 17 Sat 17 Tue 17 Fri 17 Fri 17 Mon 17 Wed 17 Sat 17 Mon

18 Thu 18 Sun 18 Tue 18 Fri 18 Sun 18 Wed 18 Sat 18 Sat 18 Tue 18 Thu 18 Sun 18 Tue

19 Fri 19 Mon 19 Wed 19 Sat 19 Mon 19 Thu 19 Sun 19 Sun 19 Wed 19 Fri 19 Mon 19 Wed

20 Sat 20 Tue 20 Thu 20 Sun 20 Tue 20 Fri 20 Mon 20 Mon 20 Thu 20 Sat 20 Tue 20 Thu

21 Sun 21 Wed 21 Fri 21 Mon 21 Wed 21 Sat 21 Tue 21 Tue 21 Fri 21 Sun 21 Wed 21 Fri

22 Mon 22 Thu 22 Sat 22 Tue 22 Thu 22 Sun 22 Wed 22 Wed 22 Sat 22 Mon 22 Thu 22 Sat

23 Tue 23 Fri 23 Sun 23 Wed 23 Fri 23 Mon 23 Thu 23 Thu 23 Sun 23 Tue 23 Fri 23 Sun

24 Wed 24 Sat 24 Mon 24 Thu 24 Sat 24 Tue 24 Fri 24 Fri 24 Mon 24 Wed 24 Sat 24 Mon

25 Thu 25 Sun 25 Tue 25 Fri 25 Sun 25 Wed 25 Sat 25 Sat 25 Tue 25 Thu 25 Sun 25 Tue

26 Fri 26 Mon 26 Wed 26 Sat 26 Mon 26 Thu 26 Sun 26 Sun 26 Wed 26 Fri 26 Mon 26 Wed

27 Sat 27 Tue 27 Thu 27 Sun 27 Tue 27 Fri 27 Mon 27 Mon 27 Thu 27 Sat 27 Tue 27 Thu

28 Sun 28 Wed 28 Fri 28 Mon 28 Wed 28 Sat 28 Tue 28 Tue 28 Fri 28 Sun 28 Wed 28 Fri

29 Mon 29 Thu 29 Sat 29 Tue 29 Thu 29 Sun 29 Wed 29 Sat 29 Mon 29 Thu 29 Sat

30 Tue 30 Fri 30 Sun 30 Wed 30 Fri 30 Mon 30 Thu 30 Sun 30 Tue 30 Fri   * 30 Sun

31 Wed 31 Mon 31 Sat 31 Tue 31 Fri 31 Wed 31 Mon

Thursday 25 August 2016 Back to School for Students

Friday 30 September2016 No School - Professional Development Day PD Days

Monday 03 October 2016 No School - Public Holiday Vacation

Monday 31 October 2016 No School - Vacation Week Public holiday

Monday 07 November 2016 Back to School

Monday 19 December 2016 Christmas Vacation

Monday 09 January 2017 Back to School

Wednesday 25 January 2017 No School - Professional Development Day

Monday 06 February 2017 No School - Vacation Day 

Monday 27 February 2017 Spring Vacation 

Monday 06 March 2017 Back to School

Friday 14 April 2017 No School - Public Holiday

Monday 17 April 2017 No School - Public Holiday

Tuesday 18 April 2017 Easter Vacation 

Monday 24 April 2017 Back to School

Monday 01 May 2017 No School - Public Holiday

Thursday 25 May 2017 No School - Public Holiday

Friday 26 May 2017 No School - Vacation Day

Monday 05 June 2017 No School - Public Holiday

Thursday 15 June 2017 No School - Public Holiday

Friday 16 June 2017 No School - Vacation Day

Friday 30 June 2017 Last Day of School for Students Early Dismissal *

JulyAugust September October November December January February March April May June


